
	 Tues., April 13	 Aerification - Back Nine	 Closed All Day
	 Wed., April 14	 Aerification - Front Nine	 Closed All Day
	 Thur., April 22	 EWC	 1:00 pm  TT/Start
	 Fri., April 23	 EWC	 9:00 am TT/Start
	 Fri., April 30	 Torrington High School	 10:00 am SG/Start
	 Sat., May 8	 CCC Spring	 8:00 am TT/Start
	 Sat., May 29	 CCC Dilly	 7:00 am TT/Start
	 Sun., May 30	 CCC Dilly	 7:00 am TT/Start
	 Sat., June 5	 Fairways for Kids	 8:30 am SG/Start
	 Sat., June 12	 Elks - 3 Club Challenge	 1:00 pm SG/Start
	 Sat., June 19	 Football 101	 9:00 am SG/Start
	 Thurs., July 1	 Flag Day Golf Tournament All Day 	 7:00 am to 3:30 pm
	 Sat., July 3	 Flag Day Golf Tournament All Day	 7:00 am to 3:30 pm
	 Tues., July 6	 Panhandle Junior Golf Tour	 8:00 am SG/Start
	 Sat., July 10	 Transwest Ford / CCC 2 Man Scramble	 8:00 am SG/Start
	 Mon., July 12	 Panhandle Senior Ladies	 9:00 am SG/Start
	 Sat., July 17	 CCC Couples	 8:00 am SG/Start
	 Tues., July 20	 Panhandle Senior Men’s	 12:00 pm SG/Start
	 Sat., July 24	 Bloedorn Lumber Company	 9:00 am SG/Start
	 Sun., July 25	 Bloedorn Lumber Company	 9:00 am SG/Start
	 Sat., Aug. 7	 Dare Golf Tournament	 12:30 pm SG/Start
	 Tues., Aug. 10	 CCC Ladies	 8:30 am SG/Start
	 Sat., Aug. 14	 CCC Fall	 8:00 am TT/Start
	 Sun., Aug. 15	 CCC Fall	 8:00 am TT/Start
	 Sat., Aug. 21	 EWC Foundation 	 8:30am SG/Start
	 Thurs., Aug. 26	 Torrington High School	 10:00 am SG/Start
	 Fri., Aug. 27	 Torrington High School	 10:00 am SG/Start
	 Sat., Sept. 4	 CCC Harkins	 7:00 am TT/Start
	 Sun., Sept. 5	 CCC Harkins	 7:00 am TT/Start
	 Mon., Sept. 6	 Open Play / Labor Day	 Course Opens 7:00 am
	 Thurs., Sept. 9	 EWC	 1:00 pm SG/Start
	 Fri., Sept. 10	 EWC	 9:00 am SG/Start
	 Sat., Sept. 11	 Chuck Curry Golf Improvement	 9:00 am SG/Start	
	 Tues., Sept. 14	 Aerification - Back Nine	 Closed All Day
	 Wed., Sept. 15	 Aerification - Front Nine	 Closed All Day
	 Sat., Sept. 18	 Paper Cup	 am/pm Matches	
	 Sat., Sept. 25	 Cottonwood Cup	 am/pm Matches
	 Sun., Sept. 26	 Cottonwood Cup	 am/pm Matches

Golf Shop 307.532.3868

Cottonwood at Torrington
                    Farm Bureau                     Farm Bureau 

   Financial Services    Financial Services 
2021 Tournament Event Schedule2021 Tournament Event Schedule

Junior Golf Clinic
Fri., June 4

10:00 am - 12:00pm
Lunch @ CC - 12:00pm

Mon., June 7
8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Wed., June 9
8:00 am  - 1:00 pm

Fri., June 11
8:00 am - 1:00 pm

Mon., June 14
8:00 am - 1:00 pm

TaylorMade 
Club Fitting / Demo Day

Thurs., May 27 
11:00 am  - 4:00 pm

FARM BUREAU
FINANCIAL SERVICES

Grant Curry
Agent

307.532.3610
gcurry@mwfbi.com
1919 East A Street 
Torrington, WY 82240


